
STAFF PHONE NUMBERS 
Yale Main Office 469-593-8300 
Yale Fax  469-593-8362 
Clinic 469-593-8358 
Cafeteria 469-593-8361 
Officer Evans 469-593-8309 
 
Pre-Kindergarten 
Taylor.Eaton@risd.org 469-593-8357 
Ruma.Rozario@risd.org 469-593-8357 
Kindergarten 
Dawn.Fowler@risd.org 469-593-8313 
Peggy.Little@risd.org 469-593-8310 
Pooja.Sharma@risd.org 469-593-8324 
Alyssa.Shuman@risd.org 469-593-8340 
First Grade 
Cindy.Giese@risd.org 469-593-8333 
Caria.Shamburger@rid.org 469-593-8340 
Shana.Smith@risd.org 469-593-8316 
Stacy.Weihrich@risd.org 469-593-8349 
Second Grade 
Peyton.Rubin@risd.org 469-593-8320 
Stephanie.Smith@risd.org 469-593-8311 
Haymen.Tu@risd.org 469-593-8337 
Third Grade 
Jaime.Ballard@risd.org 469-593-8342 
Taylor.Givens@risd.org 469-593-8319 
Baleigh.Rhoads@risd.org 469-593-8330 
Fourth Grade 
Taylor.Dohar@risd.org 469-593-8336 
Shelly.Hopkins@risd.org 469-593-8326 
Baylee.Roberts@risd.org 469-593-8318 
Fifth Grade 
Victoria.Davis@risd.org 469-593-8317 
Dai.Nguyen@risd.org  469-593-8321 
Sixth Grade 
Parker.McNally@risd.org 469-593-8323 
Stefany.Ruhl@risd.org 469-593-8348 
ECSE 469-593-8300 
Nikki.Bryant@risd.org 469-593-8300 
John.Jagger@risd.org 469-593-8300 
DLC 
Malcom.Enoch@risd.org 469-593-8334 
Jessica.Varela@risd.org 469-593-8352 
Gabriela.Hernandez@risd.org 469-593-8334 
Kristen.King@risd.org 469-593-8334 
Samantha.Rose@risd.org 469-593-8352 
Krystal.Tirico@risd.org 469-593-8352 
EXPLORER 
Jimenez.Sanchez@risd.org  469-593-8343 
ALT 
Emily.Sires@risd.org 469-593-8343 
ESL 
Jackie.Sprunck@risd.org 469-593-8370 
Instructional Coach 
CarolynA.White@risd.org 469-593-8325 
Campus Reading Specialist 
Laura.Spradley@risd.org 469-593-8307 

 
Principal 
Carrie.Greer@risd.org 469-593-8359 
Assistant Principal 
Holly.Gordon@risd.org 469-593-8335 
Executive Assistant 
Pamela.Rayson@risd.org 469-593-8302 
Counselor 
Megan.Ayitey-Adjin@risd.org 469-593-8347 
Nurse 
Stefani.Barner@risd.org 469-593-8358 
Student Data Specialist 
Karen.Wiles@risd.org 469-593-8303 
Office Clerk 
Andrea.Spikes@risd.org 469-593-8305 
Material Center Clerk 
Vianca.Penaloz@risd.org 469-593-8304 
Specials 
Art 
Elizabeth.Harris@risd.org 469-593-8374 
Darlene.Payton@risd.org 469-593-8374 
Music 
Christine.Cox@risd.org 469-593-8353 
Joanna.Murray@risd.org 469-593-8339 
Band 
David.Becker@risd.org Apollo 
Andrew.Weak@risd.org Apollo 
Orchestra 
Carina.Parker@risd.org Apollo 
PE 
Calvin.Washington@risd.org 469-593-8351 
Leah.Worthington@risd.org 469-593-8351 
Computer Lab 
David.Boodoo@risd.org 469-593-8346 
Library 
Sergio.Arzac@risd.org 469-593-8364 
 
Special Education Services 
SPED Para 
Shoronda.Grady@risd.org 469-593-8301 
Kimberly.Cerny@risd.org 469-593-8345 
SPED Instructor 
Ilyssa.Mark@risd.org 469-593-8331 
Emily.Staley@risd.org 469-593-8328 
Leah.Tomsu@risd.org 469-593-8312 
Speech 
Lauren.Valdez@risd.org 469-593-8350 
Lauren.Thomas@risd.org 469-593-8354 
Dyslexia-MTA 
Ashley.Cochran@risd.org 469-593-8306 
Holly.Stark@risd.org 469-593-8327 
Interventionist 
Lila.Ealy@risd.org 469-493-8372 
Karen.Molina@risd.org 469-493-8341 
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